
PONIEDZIAŁEK 

  Kl.1 Kl.2 Kl.3 Kl.4 Kl.5 Kl.6 Kl.7 Kl.8 

1 07.45 – 08.30 EW 5 j. ang.6 EW 9 w.f. tech 8 inf.A 4 wdr 7 

2 08.40-09.25 EW 5 EI 4 EW 9 wych.16 mat. 8 biol. 6 wych 7 

3 09.35 – 10.20 kreat 5 w.f. j. ang. 9 mat. 2 mat.4 muz. 8 rel. 6 j.niem 7 

4 10.30 – 11.15 EI 4 EW 5 w.f rel. 16  plast. 8 j. ang. 6 mat.7 

5 11.30 – 12.15 rel. 9 EW 5  plast. 7 inf. 4 j. ang. 6 WOS 7 

6 12.30 – 13.15  EW 5 
zajęcia 

wyrównawcze 

  

 j.ang 4 wych. 8 mat. 6 w.f.  

7 13.25 – 14.10  
zajęcia 

wyrównawcze     w.f j.pol.7 

8 14.20 – 15.05      zajęcia 
wyrównawcze 

 j. polski 

 zajęcia 

wspomagające 

matematyka 

WTOREK 

  Kl.1 Kl.2 Kl.3 Kl.4 Kl.5 Kl.6 Kl.7 Kl.8 

1 07.45 – 08.30 EW 5  SKS mat. 2 j. pol. 

8 

 rel. 6 mat. 7 

2 08.40-09.25 EW 5 EW 4 rel. 9 j. pol.2 j. pol. 8  mat. 6 chem. 7 

3 09.35 – 10.20 w.f. EW 5 rel.9 przyr. 2 mat. 4 j. pol 8 j. pol. 6 j.ang. 7 

4 10.30 – 11.15 j.ang.5 rel. 4 EW 9 w.f. j. pol. 8 j.pol. 6 fizyka 7 

5 11.30 – 12.15 
zajęcia 

wyrównawcze rel. 4 EW 9 w.f. mat. 8 j. ang. 6 kreatyw.7 

6 12.30 – 13.15    muz. 7  j. niem 6 w.f. 

7 13.25 – 14.10       inf. B 4 w.f 

8 14.20 – 15.05       zajęcia 

wspomagające 

j. polski 

zajęcia 

wspomagające 

j. polski 
ŚRODA 

  Kl.1 Kl.2 Kl.3 Kl.4 Kl.5 Kl.6 Kl.7 Kl.8 

1 07.45 – 08.30 w.f. EW 16 EW 9 j. pol. 2 mat. 8 kreat. 4 geog. 6 j. ang.7 

2 08.40-09.25 EW 5 EW 16 EW 9 j. pol. 2 j.ang. 4 w.f. mat. 6 biol.7 

3 09.35 – 10.20 EW5 j.ang.16 w.f. inf. 4 geog.8 muz.6 j.pol.7 

4 10.30 – 11.15 EW 5 w.f EW 9 j. ang. 2 biol. 4 j.pol. 8 fizyka 6 j. niem. 7 

5 11.30 – 12.15 EW 5 kreat. 4 EW 9 j. ang. 2 j. pol. 4 mat. 8 w.f. EDB 7 

6 12.30 – 13.15    hist. 2  j. ang. 8 w.f. j. pol. 7 

7 13.25 – 14.10      hist. 8 chemia 6 hist. 7 

8 14.20 – 15.05     zaj. wyr. 

j. polski 
zajęcia 

wspomagające 

informatyka 

zajęcia 

wyrównawcze 

 j. polski 

zajęcia 

wspomagające 

j. angielski 

CZWARTEK 

  Kl.1 Kl.2 Kl.3 Kl.4 Kl.5 Kl.6 Kl.7 Kl.8 

1 07.45 – 08.30 EW 5 EW 16 SKS kreat. 4 j. ang.8 hist. 6 mat. 7 

2 08.40-09.25 EW 5 EW 16 EW 9 mat. 2 mat. 4 j. ang.8 j. niem 6 hist.7 

3 09.35 – 10.20 EW 5 EW 16 w.f. mat. 2 hist. 7 j. pol. 8 plast.6 inf. A 4 

4 10.30 – 11.15 EW 5 EW 16 EW 9 j. pol. 2 j. pol. 

6 

mat. 8 w. f. inf. B 4 

5 11.30 – 12.15   EW 9  geog.4 w. f.  j.pol.6 j.pol.7 

6 12.30 – 13.15   EW 9   w. f. j.pol.6 chem. 7 

7 13.25 – 14.10      rel. 8 geog.6 fiz.7 

8 14.20 – 15.05       wdr. 6 religia7 

PIĄTEK 

  Kl.1 Kl.2 Kl.3 Kl.4 Kl.5 Kl.6 Kl.7 Kl.8 

1 07.45 – 08.30 EW 9 EW 5 EI 4 przyr.2 j. ang. 

4 
 j. pol. 6 mat. 7 

2 08.40-09.25 EW 9 EW 5 kreat. 4 j. ang. 2 j. pol. 

4 

w.f. biol. 6 WOS 7 

3 09.35 – 10.20 w.f. EW 5 j. ang.9 j. pol. 2 hist. 4 rel. 8 mat. 6 geog.7 

4 10.30 – 11.15 rel. 5 w.f. EW 9 tech. 4 biol. 8 hist. 6 j. pol.7 



 

5 11.30 – 12.15 j. ang. 5  EW 9 rel. 4 j.pol. 8 wych.6 w.f.  

6 12.30 – 13.15    w.f. hist. 8 fizyka 6 j. ang. 7 

7 13.25 – 14.10    sks  chemia 6 rel. 7 

8 14.20 – 15.05         


